L.T.M.M.C. & G. H., Sion, Mumbai — 400 022.

Department of Physiology

Theory Time Table for August 2018

Day Date 8:15a. m. 9:15a.m. | 10:30a.m. | 11:30a. m.
Wed. 01.08.2018 | Introduction Nerve Biochem Biochem
Fri. 03.08.2018 Blood Nerve Biochem Gen. Phy.
Mon. 06.08.2018 Gen. Phy. Blood Biochem Nerve
Wed. 08.08.2018 Nerve Blood Biochem Biochem
Fri. 10.08.2018 Blood Nerve Biochem Gen. Phy.
Mon. 13.08.2018 Gen. Phy. Blood Biochem Nerve
Mon. 20.08.2018 Muscle Blood Biochem Nerve
Fri. 24.08.2018 Blood Nerve Biochem Muscle
Mon. 27.08.2018 Muscle Blood Biochem Nerve
Wed. 29.08.2018 Blood Muscle Biochem Biochem
Fri. 31.08.2018 ANS Blood Biochem Muscle
Theory Time Table for September 2018
Day Date 8:15a.m. | 9:15a.m. | 10:30a. m. | 11:30a. m.
Wed. 05.09.2018 ANS Biochem Biochem Teachers
Day
Fri. 07.09.2018 CVS Blood Biochem Muscle
Mon. 10.09.2018 Muscle Blood Biochem CVsS
Wed. 12.09.2018 Blood Muscle Biochem Biochem
Fri. 14.09.2018 CVS Blood Biochem Muscle
Mon. 17.09.2018 Resp. Blood Biochem CVS

Nerve : Dr. R. R. Deshpande
Gen. Phy. & CVS : Dr. Seema Pawar
Blood : Dr. Momi Baruah

Muscle : Dr. Laxmi Patel

Resp. Syst. : Dr. Vrunda Kolte
ANS : Dr. Manjusha Kawale




